
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
DQ 

No. 
27 
21 
5 

23 
26 
4 
8 

86 
10 
11 
88 
77 
55 
14 
30 
45 
16 

Name 
Alex Connor 
Finn Farrell Morton 
Diaraf Keinde 
Georgie Zouein 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Nadim Khneisser 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Ahmed Al Saadi 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Luis Velasco 
Archie Sampson 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Matthew Hunt 
Seif Al Naggar (N) 
Alexander Renner (N) 

Class 

125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 
125 Micro MAX 

Best Tm 
58.730 
58.892 
59.054 
59.283 
59.298 
59.392 
59.456 
59.573 
59.573 
59.607 
59.783 

1:00.004 
1:00.276 
1:00.423 
1:01.086 
1:01.131 
1:02.744 

In Lap 
8 

10 
10 
8 
4 
8 
7 
4 
6 
8 
6 

10 
8 

10 
6 
9 
2 

Diff 

0.162 
0.324 
0.553 
0.568 
0.662 
0.726 
0.843 
0.843 
0.877 
1.053 
1.274 
1.546 
1.693 
2.356 
2.401 
4.014 

Gap 

0.162 
0.162 
0.229 
0.015 
0.094 
0.064 
0.117 

0.034 
0.176 
0.221 
0.272 
0.147 
0.663 
0.045 
1.613 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

#86 - 2 Fastest lap invalidated - Due to exceeding the track limit 
#26 - 2 Fastest lap invalidated - Due to exceeding the track limit 
#16 - Excluded from the result - SR 2.6.4 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 
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UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 11 

Qualifying Micro Max 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:14:53 

Yas Marina North + Corkscrew 1.390 km 

11/03/2016 10:10 AM 
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